Day

Tuesday
Thursday
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Monday
Wednesday
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Thursday
Friday
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Monday
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Wednesday

01-10-19
03-10-19
04-10-19
05-10-19
07-10-19
09-10-19
10-10-19
11-10-19
12-10-19
14-10-19
15-10-19
16-10-19
17-10-19
18-10-19
19-10-19
21-10-19
22-10-19
23-10-19

Khaman - Papdi - Kadi

Sev Usal - Chatni

Idli - Sambhar

Shahi Khichdi-Masala Dahi

Delhi chaat-Green and Red Chatni
Moraiyo- kadhi - Veffers

Bataka poha - Masala Milk
Menduvada-Sambhar
Upma-Dahi-Singbhujiya
Sprouted Mag - Milk - Chavanu
Ragda Petic - Chavanu - Chatni
Mix Bhel - Red - Green Chatni
Sev Khamni - Kadi - Tikhi Chatni
Dhokla - Green Chatni

Papdi - Kadhi - Marcha

Dudhi na Muthiya - Chatni
Manchurian Rice- Dahi

Pila Dhokla - Chatni
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